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BUCK TWP                        Hardin County, Ohio                          05-990002.0000 INVALID
RIDGEMONT SD                    00050 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2024

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2024 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMISSI            PUBLIC UTILITY                                    
                                                                     
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

2024
880

0
0

41.37
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2023 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMIS            

57.00
2023
880

32828.02

2022 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMIS            

58.00
2022
880

31333.92

2021 COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMIS            

58.20
2021
880

28022.72 40036.96

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2020 0 0 0 24012.16
2019 0 0 0 25082.08

                                                                                                     05-990002.0000-v082020R


